May 2024

Date

2024-05-01 (Wed)

2024-05-02 (Thu)

2024-05-03 (Fri)

2024-05-04 (Sat)

2024-05-05 (Sun)

2024-05-06 (Mon)

2024-05-07 (Tue)

2024-05-08 (Wed)

2024-05-09 (Thu)

2024-05-10 (Fri)

2024-05-12 (Sun)

2024-05-13 (Mon)

Event

Coffee Sales-Class of 2027 [Lyme Central CSD] — 800 am - 9:00 am

Concert Prep-Elementary Classes [Lyme Central CSD] — 830 am - 8:00 am
Rehearsal-7-12 Band [Lyme Central CSD] — 2:12 pm - 2:55 pm

Coffee Sales-Class of 2027 (Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 9.00 am

Concert Prep-Elementary Classes [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:30 am - 9:00 am
Rehearsal-5 & 6 Band [Lyme Central CSD] —2:12 pm - 2:58 pm

Coffee Sales-Class of 2027 [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 9:00 am

Class of 2024-Senior Trip-Orlando [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 9:00 am
SUNY Oswego-10th & 11th Graders [Lyme Central CSD] — 830 am - 2:00 pm
Kindergarten Screening [Lyme Central CSD] —830 am - 3:00 pm

Rehearsal for Concert-4th Grade Band [Lyme Central CSD] —9:50 am - 10:30 am
Concert Prep-Elementary Chorus [Lyme Central CSD] — 2:15 pm - 2:45 pm
Concert Prep-Elementary Chorus [Lyme Central CSD} —2:15 pm - 245 pm

Awana/Children's Bible Program [Lyme Central CSD] — 600 pm - 8 00 pm

Make-A-Wish Joey's Basketball Game-Concessions [Lyme Central CSD] — 945 am - 345 pm

Make-A-Wish Joey's Basketball Game [Lyme Central CSD] — 10:00 am - 400 pm
Boot Camp Class-Goal Patrol [Lyme Central CSD] — 800 am - 9:00 am

Youth Commission-Baseball & Softball [Lyme Central CSD] — 1000 am - 5:00 pm
Class of 2024-Senior Trip-Orlando [Lyme Central CSD] — 800 am - 9:00 am
Rehearsals for Concert-4th Grade Band [Lyme Central CSD] — 213 pm - 255 pm
Class of 2024-Senior Trip-Orlando [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 900 am
Concert Prep-Elementary Classes [Lyme Central CSD] — 8 30 am - 9:00 am
Rehearsal-5 & 6 Band [Lyme Central CSD] — 1:29 pm - 2:12 pm

Rehearsal-7-12 Band [Lyme Central CSD] — 2112 pm - 2:55 pm

Pre-K-6 Spring Concert [Lyme Central CSD] —&:00 pm - 700 pm

Class of 2024-Senior Trip-Orlando [Lyme Central CSD] —800 am - 900 am
Concert Prep-7-12 Chorus [Lyme Central CSD] —2:15 pm - 300 pm

10th Grade BOCES-Orientation [Lyme Central CSD] —830 am - 11:30 am

Rehearsal-7-12 Band [Lyme Central CSD] — 212 pm - 255 pm

BOE Annual Budget Hearing/Regular Meeting [Lyme Central CSD] — 600 pm - 730 pm

Concert Prep-7-12 Chorus [Lyme Central CSD] —215pm - 300 pm
Awana/Children's Bible Program [Lyme Central CSD] — 600 pm - 800 pm
Youth Commission-Softball & Baseball {Lyme Central CSD] — 10:00 am - 500 pm

Rehearsal-7-12 Band [Lyme Central CSD} — 2:12 pm - 255 pm



Date

2024-05-14 (Tue)

2024-05-16 (Thu)

2024-05-17 (Fri)

2024-05-19 (Sun)

2024-05-20 (Mon)

2024-05-21 (Tue)

2024-05-22 (Wed)

2024-05-23 (Thu)

2024-05-24 (Fri)

2024-05-25 (Sat)

2024-05-26 (Sun)

2024-05-27 {Mon)

2024-05-31 (Fri)

Event

Concert Prep-7-12 Chorus [Lyme Central CSD] — 2:15 pm - 3.00 pm

7-12 Spring Concert [Lyme Central CSD] — 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Online Safety Presentation [Lyme Central CSD] — 12,00 am - 12:00 am

Rock Island Lighthouse-Kindergarten [Lyme Central CSD] —8.40 am - 1:20 pm
Online Safety Presentation [Lyme Central CSD] — 12:00 am - 12:00 am
Awana/Children's Bible Program [Lyrme Central CSD] — 600 pm - 8:00 pm

Boot Camp Class-Gaal Patrol [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 9:00 am

Youth Commission-Softball & Baseball [Lyme Central CSD] — 10:00 am - 5.00 pm
Six Flags Darien Lake-Stem Classes [Lyme Central CSD} — 7:00 am - 9:00 pm
Scholastic Book Fair-PTSO &t Library [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 7:00 pm
Scholastic Book Fair-PTSO & Library [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Health & Wellness Fair [Lyme Central CSD] — 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Scholastic Book Fair-PTSO & Library [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Pre-Calc & Calculus Class @ JCC [Lyme Central CSD] — 830 am - 12130 pm
Scholastic Book Fair-PTSO & Library [Lyme Central CSD] — 800 am - 3.00 pm
Career Jam-Watertown Municipal Arena [Lyme Central CSD] — 10:45 am - 1:45 pm
Scholastic Book Fair-PTSO & Library [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 300 pm

Awana/Children's Bible Program [Lyme Central CSD] — 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Car Wash & Bake Sale @ TDS Parking Lot-Class of 2025 [Lyme Central CSD] —11:00 am - 300 pm

Boot Camp Class-Goal Patrol [Lyme Central CSD] — 8:00 am - 9:00 am
Youth Commission-Baseball & Softball [Lyme Central CSD] — 10:00 am - 5,00 pm
Memorial Day - No School [Lyme Central CSD]

Awana-Children's Bible Program [Lyme Central CSD] — 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm



